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Portable Gas

NOXx(MEHAIRF), RPM & OIL TEMP(MEHALRF)
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HC(n-hexane, propane), CO, CO2, 02, LAMBDA, AFR

HC, CO, CO2
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: NDIR(Non-dispersive infrared)
. Electro Chemical Cell
. Brettschneider formula 2&

:0.00-10.00 %
0-10,000 ppm

:0.0-20.0%
0.00 - 25.00 %
0 -5,000 ppm
-0.5-3.00

02, NOx
Lambda

CcO
HC(n-hexane)

COo2
02
NOx
Lambda
COo, 02
COo2
HC, NOx
CO, HC, CO2
02, NOx
<120 sec

0.01 %

10.1%
“1 ppm

<{ 5 seconds
: < 28 seconds
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0-90% RH
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813 - 1060 mBar
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